

## **PACHET INTRETINERE SI REPARATII - ATELIER MECANIC - CENTRALA TERMICA**

I.D.: 55185881

Data publicarii 17.03.21 Coduri CPV 45453000-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.434,37 RON - 1.434,37 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYYF 3X2.5 BUC 25.000 4.3025 107.5625 2 cyyf 4x4 BUC 35.000 8.4874 297.0590 3 DOZA PT 100X100X70 ELMARK BUC 5.000 11.5126 57.5630 4 PRIZA D PT CP CER E. RELEE BUC 5.000 15.9664 79.8320 5 DOZ EP DER PT IP64 158X118X76 BUC 1.000 10.5882 10.5882 6 ALSU COM PT BC 1.000 9.5798 9.5798 7 ALSU INTRER PT BC 1.000 8.1513 8.1513 8 PRO LED FSL 50W X BUC 3.000 56.7227 170.1681 9 TABLOU MET 400X300X170 BUC 1.000 133.0252 133.0252 10 SIG SCHNEIDER 1P 10A BUC 2.000 11.7647 23.5294 11 SIG SCHNEIDER 1P 20A BUC 2.000 11.5126 23.0252 12 SIG SCHNEIDER 1P 16A BUC 2.000 11.3445 22.6890 13 CANAL CABLU 40X40 M 10.000 3.9496 39.4960 14 CANAL CABLU 40X25 M 10.000 2.5210 25.2100 15 HOLZ GC 3.5X35` BC 1,000.000 0.0336 33.6000 16 COLIERE PL 3.6X150 BUC 100.000 0.0672 6.7200 17 BRIDA NYLON3.6X200MM BUC 100.000 0.0840 8.4000 18 CONECTOR CAPAT 4MM 31-322 BUC 30.000 1.6807 50.4210 19 CONECTOR CAPAT 2.5MM 31-321 BUC 20.000 1.3445 26.8900 20 CONECTOR CAPAT 10MM 31-323 FREDER BUC 10.000 3.6975 36.9750 21 conector capat 6 mm BUC 5.000 2.5210 12.6050 22 kk2-63-6002 comutator ganz BUC 1.000 178.0672 178.0672 23 ELMARK PRESETUPE PG 21 500210 BUC 10.000 6.5546 65.5460 24 SINA SIG AUT 1M 02-435 DAB BUC 1.000 5.5462 5.5462 25 TAXA TIMBRU VERDE 0,7 BUC 3.000 0.7059 2.117